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"Vincent M. and Jessica K. Palamara" <palamara@telerama.com>
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<aeaglesham@email.msn.com>;Anna Marie Kuhns-Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh
<amarsh@quik.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Bill Drenas <bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;Charles Drago
<cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;Chris Courtwright <ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler
<canyon@pe.net>;Connie Kritzberg <CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D. DeSalles, MD"
<JVTG95A@prodigy.com>;"D.Boylan" <David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dale Myers <dmyers@rust.net>;Dave
Perry <dperry2 @flash.net>;David Lifton <dlifton@compuserve.com>;David Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie
Richards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Doug Weldon <dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik"
<DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry <treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-
arrb.gov>;Frank DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi
<71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar <garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>;Glen
Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg Jaynes
<jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler
<jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@aol.com>;jerrymac
<jerrymac@mci2000.com>;"jfetzer@d.umn.edu" <jfetzer@d.umn.edu>;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim
Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl
<real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley <jnriley@sprintmail.com>;John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;John
McAdams <jmcadams@ primenet.com>;Kara Retzer <kara@forcomm.net>;Larry Haapanen
<haapanen@lIcsc.edu>;Larry Hancock <74774.1276 @compuserve.com>;Lisa Pease
<lpease@netcom.com>;"MADDISON,Mark" <Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer
<mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL <mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;Nancy Wertz <Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;"paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu" <paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu>;"Peter Dale
Scott, PhD" <pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Procyon <75357.3551@compuserve.com>;Richard
Bartholomew <bart@inetport.com>;Ritchie Linton <rlinton@idirect.com>;"robertgl @airmail.net"
<robertgl@airmail.net>;Roger Peterson <peterson@garlic.com>;Ron Redmon
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RFK Media Coverage

I've posted a couple pictures from the June 5, 1998 RFK / Sirhan press conferenceat the Sirhan family home.
The Statement from the Sirhan family attorney is alsopresented.| would also like to collect your observations
on media coverage of the 30thanniversary of the Robert kennedy assassination - and welcome all to
visit:http://www.pe.net/~atd/rfk-1.htmFor current news and notes on the RFK assassination, please visit and
bookmark:http://www.jfklancer.com - Clint Bradford





